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CAFTAINS GOLF COURSE

Openings for C/D players (H’ep 24 to 32) @ 9:03 & 9:112
For A/B players ( H’cp 10 to 23) @ 9:21 / 9:30 / 9:39
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WEDNESDAY CCMGA MATCH
AUG. 29,2012

PORT COURSE
TEAM ~ NET SCORE

001
Alternates: get phone# & H'ca)

TIME  Mbr# NAME H'CAP - G= GOLD TEES 1\ ¥loyeas
?c'.ﬁ‘-. %4& -
C/D FLIGHT
6:30 1452 STEVE BAKER 25
0691 BILL KIRKBY 28 * ‘
1218 BOE CLARK 276
0239 IRVING TARLOW e
6:39 1115 DON DENEEN 256
2183 EDCOREY 276 S '
a5 "Mt Begre EY1% :
1343 ANDY NOWAK 30
6:48 0385 JIM LANE 125G -
0615 RAY GOMEZ 218G -
1682 RON SENATORE 23 |
1117 BOB McCULLAGH 206
9:03 2658—— TE PREVOST- W
0952—— — IRVING-DEOOM 176 |
9:12 3379 BOMER JONES 24G 5! .‘ 1 00
1069 RBOB GROGAN 28 * ‘ m (—E ‘Z -
0392 RAY WIDMER 26 €,
Loxh Tog PoevosT L
1L Ve Baro puew (x\)
- - Por IS\
A/B FLIGHT o . 4 _ 00
9:21 1977 MIKE GRADY 17 “"' P"n(_g ‘-l “ €0
0871 BEOB MORTON 21 4
3356 PALE ALGER 18 | . .
9:30 3197 - KEN JONES 14 :
1399 TOM HANCOCK 20 .‘r ‘
JOHN WEBE 23

. X200
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9:19

9:48

9:57

2421
2324
js20

3029
225
1701
1837

0249
1703
3194
2217

A/B FLIGHT ( CONTINUED )

+21
+10
25

JON PETERSON
PAT GRAY
MARC STAHL

JIM EELLY
BRIAN KENNER
BILL ENGETER
DICK MARTINEZ

MIKE DICKENS
HANK MITCHELL
NICK CUOZZ1
STEVE O’ERIEN

CAFTAINS GOLF COURSE
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